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NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL
An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

Quality Profile
Periyar Arts College
Devanampattina4 Cuddalore, Tamil Nadu
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This certification is valid foc a period ofEioeyearz with dfect frorn March 03,2o15
An institutional CGPA on four point scale in the range of 3.m - 4.00 denotes A grade
(Verry Good), 2.m - 3.fl) denotes B grade (Good), 15l - 2.(X) denotes C grade (Satisfactory)
Scores rounded off to the nearest integer
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Weightage
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Weighted

Graile Point
(crWGP)

Criterion-uise
Graile

Point Aoerages
(CrWGP, /W)

L Curcicalar Aspects

il. Teaching-Learning and Eaaluation

lll. Research, Consultancy and Extension

N. lnfrastructure and Learning Resources

V. Student Support and Progression

W. Gooernance, Leadership €t Managemutt

VIl. lnnooations and Best Practices
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100

100

100

250

950

310

260

?30
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